GRASSHOPPER 1200
DOCUMENT SIZE:
1200MM (W) X 2150MM (H)
VISIBLE GRAPHIC AREA:
1200MM (W) X 2000MM (H)
Note:
Bottom 150mm is retained within the base unit.
Please add 3mm bleed all round
as per this template.
This bottom area is hidden within the cassette when the graphic is up.
Please extend your artwork into this area to avoid seeing a white
line where the graphic enters the base.
GRASSHOPPER-1200.indd   1 19/01/2017   11:30:42